Partly property of Lal 

Singh s/o Late Kripal Singh & 

Partly 20ft wide common road; 

East: 15ft wide private road only 

for buyer thereafter property of 

Kalyankunj Ashiyana; West: Partly 

property of Bahukhandi & Partly 

property of Lal Singh. 

Rs 2,50,00,000/- (Rs. Two Crore 

Fifty Lakhs only) 

 Submit a sealed bid (in the prescribed format) with INR 1,00,000/- earnest money (refundable) 
through Cheque/Demand Draft in favour of Central Himalayan Environment Association, 
Nainital through Registered Post at the address mentioned below.